1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

Markings On Terminal Block
For Reference Only.
Top View
Front View
Bottom View
TCI Part Number
Rated
Amps (A)
Rated
Voltage (V)
Hz
---uH
±5%
Approx
Weight (LBS)
KLRUL30ATBMG 30 480 60 1590 35
KLRUL35ATBMG 35 480 60 1370 35
KLRUL20CTBMG 20 600 60 2990 35
KLRUL25CTBMG 25 600 60 2390 35
KLRUL55BTBMG 55 240 50 315 35
2.33
4.72
9.00
4.72 5.75